
Michigan GIRLS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 23 - Friday, June 24, 2022

Overall Results for Overall Girls 13-18

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

1 Megha Vallabhaneni Northville, MI 74  69  143  -1 

2 Sophie Stevens Highland, MI 76  69  145  +1 

T3 Jessica Jolly Rockford, MI 75  71  146  +2 

Macie Elzinga Byron Center, MI 75  71  146  +2 

5 Bridget Boczar Canton, MI 71  76  147  +3 

T6 Olivia Hemmila Troy, MI 76  73  149  +5 

Lauren Timpf Macomb, MI 75  74  149  +5 

8 Grace Wang Rochester Hills, MI 77  73  150  +6 

T9 Mia Melendez Ann Arbor, MI 76  77  153  +9 

Elise Fennell Caledonia, MI 77  76  153  +9 

T11 Alena Li Okemos, MI 77  77  154  +10 

Adie Maki Canton, MI 76  78  154  +10 

Riley Hayden Troy, MI 76  78  154  +10 

14 Hannah Robinson Charlotte, MI 79  77  156  +12 

T15 Copelin Okrangley Alto, MI 81  78  159  +15 

Grace Boczar Canton, MI 78  81  159  +15 

T17 KT Leinwand Kalamazoo, MI 83  79  162  +18 

Gabriella Tapp South Lyon, MI 79  83  162  +18 

19 Ava Wisinski Ada, MI 83  80  163  +19 

20 Lillian O'Grady Grand Rapids, MI 79  85  164  +20 

21 Lily Bargamian Grosse Ile, MI 82  83  165  +21 

22 Addie Delcamp Rochester Hills, MI 84  82  166  +22 

23 Madison Yang Rochester Hills, MI 89  78  167  +23 

T24 Madison Martens Brighton, MI 86  82  168  +24 

Samantha Coleman Northville, MI 84  84  168  +24 

T26 Ava Weeks Troy, MI 86  83  169  +25 

Amelia Gatti Brighton, MI 82  87  169  +25 

T28 Avery Manning Dexter, MI 89  81  170  +26 

Anelise Gatti Brighton, MI 87  83  170  +26 

T30 Lauren Forcier Brighton, MI 85  87  172  +28 

Julia Lizak Riverview, MI 84  88  172  +28 

32 Ashley Hilderley Jackson, MI 88  87  175  +31 

33 Meera Sankar Northville, MI 92  85  177  +33 

34 Aubrey Williams Petoskey, MI 85  93  178  +34 

35 'Ailana Leos Hastings, MI 87  95  182  +38 

36 Hannah Wang MI 90  95  185  +41 

37 Ellie Gieselman Oxford, MI 97  89  186  +42 

38 Ashley Thomasma Grandville, MI 107  86  193  +49 

39 Madison Malenfant Troy, MI 96  103  199  +55 

40 Jana LEsperance Byron, MI 99  102  201  +57 

41 Abigail Raben Redford, MI 123  112  235  +91 

42 Makayla Franklin Battle Creek, MI 121  117  238  +94 

43 Josephine McQuaid South Lyon, MI 128  132  260  +116 

DID NOT FINISH

WD Rachel Fay Petoskey, MI 87  -  87  +15 

WD Kate Brody Grand Blanc, MI -  -  -  E 

2/27/25, 9:19 AM Contest Results

https://mipga.bluegolf.com/manage/mipga22/event/mipga2212/report/resoverall.htm?sort=place&next=%2Fmanage%2Fmipga22%2Fevent%2Fmipga… 1/4



Michigan GIRLS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 23 - Friday, June 24, 2022
Overall Results for Overall Girls 13-18

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

WD Grace Celso Saline, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Lauren Davis Coopersville, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Amiyah Gibson Battle Creek, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Olivia Griswold Portage, MI -  -  -  E 

2/27/25, 9:19 AM Contest Results

https://mipga.bluegolf.com/manage/mipga22/event/mipga2212/report/resoverall.htm?sort=place&next=%2Fmanage%2Fmipga22%2Fevent%2Fmipga… 2/4



Michigan GIRLS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 23 - Friday, June 24, 2022

Overall Results for Girls 13-15

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

1 Lauren Timpf Macomb, MI 75  74  149  +5 

2 Mia Melendez Ann Arbor, MI 76  77  153  +9 

3 Alena Li Okemos, MI 77  77  154  +10 

4 KT Leinwand Kalamazoo, MI 83  79  162  +18 

5 Ava Wisinski Ada, MI 83  80  163  +19 

6 Lillian O'Grady Grand Rapids, MI 79  85  164  +20 

7 Madison Yang Rochester Hills, MI 89  78  167  +23 

T8 Avery Manning Dexter, MI 89  81  170  +26 

Anelise Gatti Brighton, MI 87  83  170  +26 

10 Meera Sankar Northville, MI 92  85  177  +33 

11 'Ailana Leos Hastings, MI 87  95  182  +38 

12 Hannah Wang MI 90  95  185  +41 

13 Ellie Gieselman Oxford, MI 97  89  186  +42 

14 Madison Malenfant Troy, MI 96  103  199  +55 

15 Makayla Franklin Battle Creek, MI 121  117  238  +94 

DID NOT FINISH

WD Rachel Fay Petoskey, MI 87  -  87  +15 

WD Grace Celso Saline, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Olivia Griswold Portage, MI -  -  -  E 

2/27/25, 9:19 AM Contest Results

https://mipga.bluegolf.com/manage/mipga22/event/mipga2212/report/resoverall.htm?sort=place&next=%2Fmanage%2Fmipga22%2Fevent%2Fmipga… 3/4



Michigan GIRLS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 23 - Friday, June 24, 2022

Overall Results for Girls 16-18

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

1 Megha Vallabhaneni Northville, MI 74  69  143  -1 

2 Sophie Stevens Highland, MI 76  69  145  +1 

T3 Jessica Jolly Rockford, MI 75  71  146  +2 

Macie Elzinga Byron Center, MI 75  71  146  +2 

5 Bridget Boczar Canton, MI 71  76  147  +3 

6 Olivia Hemmila Troy, MI 76  73  149  +5 

7 Grace Wang Rochester Hills, MI 77  73  150  +6 

8 Elise Fennell Caledonia, MI 77  76  153  +9 

T9 Adie Maki Canton, MI 76  78  154  +10 

Riley Hayden Troy, MI 76  78  154  +10 

11 Hannah Robinson Charlotte, MI 79  77  156  +12 

T12 Copelin Okrangley Alto, MI 81  78  159  +15 

Grace Boczar Canton, MI 78  81  159  +15 

14 Gabriella Tapp South Lyon, MI 79  83  162  +18 

15 Lily Bargamian Grosse Ile, MI 82  83  165  +21 

16 Addie Delcamp Rochester Hills, MI 84  82  166  +22 

T17 Madison Martens Brighton, MI 86  82  168  +24 

Samantha Coleman Northville, MI 84  84  168  +24 

T19 Ava Weeks Troy, MI 86  83  169  +25 

Amelia Gatti Brighton, MI 82  87  169  +25 

T21 Lauren Forcier Brighton, MI 85  87  172  +28 

Julia Lizak Riverview, MI 84  88  172  +28 

23 Ashley Hilderley Jackson, MI 88  87  175  +31 

24 Aubrey Williams Petoskey, MI 85  93  178  +34 

25 Ashley Thomasma Grandville, MI 107  86  193  +49 

26 Jana LEsperance Byron, MI 99  102  201  +57 

27 Abigail Raben Redford, MI 123  112  235  +91 

28 Josephine McQuaid South Lyon, MI 128  132  260  +116 

DID NOT FINISH

WD Kate Brody Grand Blanc, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Lauren Davis Coopersville, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Amiyah Gibson Battle Creek, MI -  -  -  E 

2/27/25, 9:19 AM Contest Results
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